Asserballe 3 Mini RR

Saturday Asserballe 0,765 km
Yellow - 1040-1100 01-10-2016 10:40 .
Qualifying started at 10:42:22
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
13 1:05.643 +0.415 10:57:58.325
(5) Sia Normann 14 1:09.170 +3.942 10:59:07.495
1 1:09.003 +11.059 10:44:50.338
2 1:02.857 +4.913 10:45:53.195 (210) Steen Nielsen
3 1:02462 +4.518 10:46:55.657 1 1:08610 +1.968 10:44:45314
4 1:04.527 +6.583 10:48:00.184 2 1:07.570 +0.928 10:45:52.884
5 1:03.074 +5.130 10:49:03.258 3 1:08.467 +1.825 10:47:01.351
6 1:03.736 +5.792 10:50:06.994 4 1:06.642 10:48:07.993
7 1:00.564 +2.620 10:51:07.558 5 1:13.631 +6.989 10:49:21.624
8 1:00.009 +2.065 10:52:07.567 6 1:10.622 +3.980 10:50:32.246
9 58.764 +0.820 10:53:06.331 7 1:07.687 +1.045 10:51:39.933
10 59.182 +1.238 10:54:05.513 8 1:10.525 +3.883 10:52:50.458
" 58.612 +0.668 10:55:04.125 9 1:11.806 +5.164 10:54:02.264
12 58.853 +0.909 10:56:02.978 10 1:08.936 +2.294 10:55:11.200
13 58.303 +0.359 10:57:01.281 " 1:08461 +1.819 10:56:19.661
14 57.944 10:57:59.225 12 1:08.209 +1.567 10:57:27.870
15 1:03.770 +5.826 10:59:02.995 13 1:11.232 +4.590 10:58:39.102
(112) Sebastian Heegsberg Jensen (37) CarkEmil Klitgaard Faber
1 1:04.726 +5.745 10:44:46.422 1 3:09.839 +2:02.328 10:47:18.791
2 1:04.102 +5.121 10:45:50.524 2 1:24.289 +16.778 10:48:43.080
3 1:04.254 +5.273 10:46:54.778 3 1:26.739 +19.228 10:50:09.819
4 1:00.395 +1.414 10:47:55.173 4 2:02.662 +55.151 10:52:12.481
5 3:30.078 +2:31.097 10:51:25.251 5 1:14.988 +7.477 10:53:27.469
6 1:03.208 +4.227 10:52:28.459 6 1:13.536 +6.025 10:54:41.005
7 1:05.970 +6.989 10:53:34.429 7 1:08214 +0.703 10:55:49.219
8 1:02.349 +3.368 10:54:36.778 8 1:07.511 10:56:56.730
9 59.856 +0.875 10:55:36.634 9 1:11.665 +4.154 10:58:08.395
10 58.981 10:56:35.615
" 1:00.790 +1.809 10:57:36.405 (66) Andreas Oliver Collin
12 1:01.624 +2.643 10:58:38.029 1 1:17.297 +6.842 10:44:57.504
2 1:14.903 +4.448 10:46:12.407
(222) Johannes Utzon 3 1:12671 +2.216 10:47:25.078
1 1:07.240 +6.013 10:44:35363 4 1:25.897 +15442 10:48:50.975
2 1:07.726 +6.499 10:45:43.089 5 1:14.668 +4.213 10:50:05.643
3 1:06.589 +5.362 10:46:49.678 6 1:10.455 10:51:16.098
4 1:05.663 +4.436 10:47:55.341 7 1:47.927 +37.472 10:53:04.025
5 1:07.453 +6.226 10:49:02.794 8 1:15421 +4.966 10:54:19.446
6 1:04.440 +3.213 10:50:07.234
7 1:04.175 +2.948 10:51:11.409
8 1:03419 +2.192 10:52:14.828
9 1:03.912 +2.685 10:53:18.740
10 1:02.035 +0.808 10:54:20.775
" 1:01.227 10:55:22.002
12 1:04.921 +3.694 10:56:26.923
13 1:01.795 +0.568 10:57:28.718
14 1:02668 +1.441 10:58:31.386
(22) Lucas Sorensen
1 1:09.175 +3.947 10:44:40.875
2 1:07.184 +1.956 10:45:48.059
3 1:06.757 +1.529 10:46:54.816
4 1:06.610 +1.382 10:48:01.426
5 1:07.529 +2.301 10:49:08.955
6 1:06.026 +0.798 10:50:14.981
7 1:05.483 +0.255 10:51:20.464
8 1:07.714 +2.486 10:52:28.178
9 1:06.313 +1.085 10:53:34.491
10 1:05.228 10:54:39.719
" 1:06.202 +0.974 10:55:45.921
12 1:06.761 +1.533 10:56:52.682
Chief of Timing & Scoring: Eva Kofoed Orbits

Race Director: Thorleif Mgller
www.mylaps.com
Licensed to: Zenergy Racing
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